Suffield Park Infant and Nursery School Child Questionnaire Results 2022-23

Strongly | Agree % | Disagree | Strongly Don’t Not
Agree % % Disagree | Know % | Applicable
% %
1. I enjoy coming to school 43.8 53.1 3.1
2. | feel safe at school 65.6 34.4
3. | like playing outside 68.8 31.3
4. | can talk to my teacher or 56.3 37.5 3.1 3.1
another member of staff if |
feel upset, worried or scared
5. The classroom is a good 56.3 43.8
place to learn
6. There are a lot of resources 50 46.9 3.1
in my classroom that help me
to learn
7. My classroom is a nice place 53.1 46.9
to be
8. Ilearn alot at school 75 25
9. My teacher/s make lessons 62.5 37.5
interesting and fun
10. My adults help me when | find 62.5 37.5
work difficult
11. I learn how to be healthy at 56.3 40.6 3.1
school
12. | enjoy lunchtime at school 59.4 37.5 3.1
13. 1 know the school rules 59.4 34.4 6.3
14. The children are well 125 62.5 15.6 9.4
behaved at school
15. | have good friends at school 71.9 28.2







